
Championnat Ligue CVL PL
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Seun LANDSBERG
4403PL NAO
Circuit : Op.Bleu
Distance : 2800m (Dénivelé 43m)
Temps : 1:36:33 (34'29"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Obe JANS-LANDSBERG 1:36:25

1. 239 00:13:14 230m 57'32"/km
2. 191 00:05:12 00:18:26 218m 23'51"/km
3. 198 00:03:39 00:22:05 296m 12'20"/km
4. 207 00:07:50 00:29:55 265m 29'34"/km
5. 223 00:10:05 00:40:00 221m 45'38"/km
6. 194 00:35:58 01:15:58 437m 82'18"/km
7. 242 00:10:03 01:26:01 348m 28'53"/km
8. 255 00:09:25 01:35:26 411m 22'55"/km
9. 999 00:01:07 01:36:33 156m 7'09"/km
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